S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A.

ISIN: RO4Q0Z5RO1B6

WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 16:50:12

Price
124.70 RON

Difference

General attributes

o

0.65% (0.80)

ISIN RO4Q0Z5R0O1B6
Symbol H20
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 11,273 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

124.70 RON (123)

124.80 RON (78)
124.00 RON
125.00 RON
123.70 RON
123.90 RON

124.478845 RON

165,588
20,612,203.00
2,773

24,126
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=RO4Q0Z5RO1B6&ID_NOTATION=426733646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eb9e9dca7d0abb14b50f89ed7de81d2cf22378b8355d29c021135bca0ece994&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a4e77f286fd1f9d62&time=1719833236&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07313234dee9547a94bbf83c716f78aafee9f6db447d134413477f9fbe0a4c12&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0866d74d5896a4f5e&time=1719833236&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eba8531c4808b555a3c31a0fd363fcb7bb01fae1808d2b1e00ff348a78c6a47&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6c11326abc1bfe12f&time=1719833236&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d599ca3ecaa2ccda266083857e768e06154cc844c983ccdb718aa73947e566a6&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=abe0ba52bd72e14a0&time=1719833236&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b67febb5d8ff8bc0f73714bb530460ec105efda36abf9ef00c0d14fee6f0dd65&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6a8ecfa4fa20e49a1&time=1719833236&tool=RSC

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

Details

2024/06/28 16:50:12

Price

124.70 RON

Difference (] 0.65% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN RO4Q0Z5R01B6
Symbol H20
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,273 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

123.66 RON (90,668
129.27 RON (91,350
129.47 RON (79,028

- RON

137.30 RON (2024/01/09
117.30 RON (2024/01/23

—
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All listings for S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 124.70 RON (123)
Ask (Ask size) 124.80 RON (78)
Open 124.00 RON
High 125.00 RON
Low 123.70 RON
Close (prev. day) 123.90 RON
VWAP 124.478845 RON
Volume (pcs) 165,588
Trading volume 20,612,203.00
Number of trades 2,773
Last size 24,126
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -2.96% - -
Perf (abs.) -3.80 - -
Beta 0.32 0.18 0.08
Volatility 20.91 - -

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

CESKAS

spofitelna

Bucharest Stock

Exchange 28

2024/06/ 16:50 124.70 RON 20.61

- RON (-
- RON (-
Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2,773
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426733646

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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